
Instructor Academic Program/Department Email
Keshia Nall Accounting, Finance and MIS lanall@pvamu.edu
Noel Estwick Agriculture nmestwick@pvamu.edu
Ram Ray Agriculture raray@pvamu.edu
Wash Jones Agriculture wajones@pvamu.edu
Cleveland Lane Biology colane@pvamu.edu
Quincy C Moore Biology qcmoore@pvamu.edu
Andrea Oseolorun Chemistry adashley-oyewole@pvamu.edu
Baomei Lin Chinese bilin@pvamu.edu
Tammy Holmes Communications tlholmes@pvamu.edu
Victoria Godwin Communications vlgodwin@pvamu.edu
Nabil Ouassini Criminal Justice nmouassini@pvamu.edu
Justin Bryant Curriculum and Instruction jubryant@pvamu.edu
Stephannie Tilley Educational Leadership sdtilley@pvamu.edu
Abburi Kumar Electrical Engineering aakumar@pvamu.edu
Ashlee Daniels English abdaniels@pvamu.edu
Ayodeji Daramola English aadaramola@pvamu.edu
Christanna Eshleman English cheshleman@pvamu.edu
Nadine Al-Azzawi English naal-azzawi@pvamu.edu
Riya Das English ridas@pvamu.edu
Tarius Roberts English tmroberts@pvamu.edu
Ymitri Matheson English yjmathison@pvamu.edu
Ian Abbey History iaabbey@pvamu.edu
John Goreman History jwgorman@pvamu.edu
Karl Baughman History kebaughman@pvamu.edu
Lessie B. Tate History letate@pvamu.edu
Dana Kumar Institutional Research dekumar@pvamu.edu
Godlove Fonjweng International Programs gtfonjweng@pvamu.edu
Marcus King International Programs making@pvamu.edu
Dwedor Ford Kinesiology dwford@pvamu.edu
Jasmine Hamilton Kinesiology jmhamilton@pvamu.edu
Loren Bryant Kinesiology lgbryant@pvamu.edu
Stephen David Kinesiology stdavid@pvamu.edu
Farzana Noor Bindu Management and Marketing fnbindu@pvamu.edu
Ejim Sule Nursing ensule@pvamu.edu
Sarah Conrad Philosophy saconrad@pvamu.edu
Merlyn Pulikkathara Physics mepulikkathara@pvamu.edu
Gargi Aleaz Political Science gaaleaz@pvamu.edu
Jeremy Berkowitz Political Science jeberkowitz@pvamu.edu
Kyu-Young Lee Political Science kylee@pvamu.edu
Michael Nojeim Political Science mjnojeim@pvamu.edu
Nathan Mitchell Political Science nkmitchell@pvamu.edu
Roman Krastev Political Science rokrastev@pvamu.edu
Stephen Huss Political Science sahuss@pvamu.edu
Tabitha Morton Political Science tsmorton@pvamu.edu
William Batson School of Architecture wjbatson@pvamu.edu
Tamika Baldwin-Clark Social Work tcbaldwin-clark@pvamu.edu



Megan Collins Sociology mecollins@pvamu.edu
Alfredo Fernandez Spanish aafernandez@pvamu.edu
Sumor Sheppard Spanish susheppard@pvamu.edu
Yordi Morales-Utria Spanish ymutria@pvamu.edu
Zully Quintero Spanish zuquintero@pvamu.edu
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